
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/2/2022 - 3/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002292 03/02/2022 00:16 NARCOTIC 4801 BECKNER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/02/2022 00:17 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002293 03/02/2022 00:26 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 00:40 SUSPPER 2800-10 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/02/2022 00:51 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/02/2022 00:56 DISORDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002294 03/02/2022 00:58 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 01:03 FOLLOWU
P

23 HUEY RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/02/2022 01:44 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/02/2022 01:55 CLOSEPA 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1511 FIFTH ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/02/2022 02:17 CLOSEPA 4650 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/02/2022 02:19 AMBULAN
C

131 CATHEDRAL PL C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/02/2022 02:22 DISORDER 3450 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002295 03/02/2022 02:25 DISORDER 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/02/2022 02:39 SUSPVEH 955 VUELTA DEL SUR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/02/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/02/2022 03:33 ALARMBU
S

1730 LLANO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/02/2022 03:42 WRONGW
AY

26200 INTERSTATE 25 C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/02/2022 04:07 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/02/2022 04:15 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/02/2022 04:32 ALARMRE
S

1012-A DON DIEGO AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/02/2022 04:45 DISORDER 3007-322 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/02/2022 05:14 ALARMBU
S

1301-A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002296 03/02/2022 05:52 DOMESTIC 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/02/2022 06:10 SUSPVEH 519 ALTO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 06:12 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 06:26 DISORDER 191 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 06:49 NEIGHBOR 1501-34 MONTANO ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 06:50 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002297 03/02/2022 07:01 SUSPPER 172 GALISTEO LN A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

03/02/2022 07:03 CLOSEPA RAIL RUNNER 
RD/GOVERNOR MILES RD

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/02/2022 07:05 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/02/2022 07:09 CLOSEPA 1080 VILLAGE WAY A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002299 03/02/2022 07:32 WELFARE 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 07:34 ALARMBU
S

1222-B FLAGMAN WAY A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

03/02/2022 07:35 DEADANIM 3795 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/02/2022 07:51 RAL     1500-BLK MIRADA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/02/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/02/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 08:01 FOLLOWU
P

6251 JAGUAR DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/02/2022 08:02 CLOSEPA 2700 ASPEN LOOP A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002298 03/02/2022 08:03 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/02/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC ELM ST/ASH ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/02/2022 08:12 TRAFDIR BACA ST/POTENCIA ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

03/02/2022 08:13 STRAY   1370 PACHECO ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/02/2022 08:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 08:14 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/02/2022 08:18 CLOSEPA 1350 RUFINA CIR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002300 03/02/2022 08:20 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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03/02/2022 08:23 RAL     3810 OLIVER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/02/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/02/2022 08:25 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/02/2022 08:28 ABANDON 1302 OSAGE AVE A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/02/2022 08:39 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/02/2022 08:42 RECVEH  104 SOL Y LOMAS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/02/2022 08:43 STANDBY 4325 VUELTA DORADO A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

03/02/2022 08:46 RAL     564 N GUADALUPE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/02/2022 08:51 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/02/2022 08:54 PARKED  1700 JAY ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/02/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/SANTA 
LUCIA ST

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/02/2022 08:54 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

V208  MARES, DENIS

03/02/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002301 03/02/2022 09:12 GRAFITT 233 CANYON RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

03/02/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

03/02/2022 09:14 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 09:28 STALLEDM CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002303 03/02/2022 09:29 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002304 03/02/2022 09:31 WELFARE 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/02/2022 09:32 FOLLOWU
P

12 ADOBE LOOP I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-002302 03/02/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002306 03/02/2022 09:39 AGGASLT 4977 AGUA FRIA RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/02/2022 09:51 FOLLOWU
P

5741 AIRPORT RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/02/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/02/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/02/2022 10:03 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002305 03/02/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/02/2022 10:18 ANIMWELF 6470 POPLAR ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/02/2022 10:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002307 03/02/2022 10:50 SUSPPER 3513 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002312 03/02/2022 10:53 DISORDER 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 10:58 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002310 03/02/2022 11:00 MISSING 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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03/02/2022 11:04 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-002311 03/02/2022 11:09 NARCOTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/02/2022 11:10 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

03/02/2022 11:20 ANIMCONF 3450 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/02/2022 11:32 RAL     564 N GUADALUPE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/02/2022 11:51 SUSPPER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY I11   WEBB, DAVID J

2022-002308 03/02/2022 11:58 STRAY   3088 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/02/2022 12:16 SUSPPER 1522 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/02/2022 12:22 ALARMRE
S

359 GARCIA ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/02/2022 12:28 SUSPPER 2434 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 12:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002309 03/02/2022 13:35 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/02/2022 13:46 ALARMRE
S

645 CAMINO RANCHEROS B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/02/2022 14:21 SUSPPER RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA 
DR

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002313 03/02/2022 14:48 IPBURGMV 333 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 15:01 AMBULAN
C

1005-107 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/02/2022 15:26 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/02/2022 15:36 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 15:36 WELFARE 2500-921 SAWMILL RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002315 03/02/2022 15:44 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-002314 03/02/2022 15:47 STOLENM
V

2218-1005 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 15:58 911HU   1640 HOSPITAL DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 16:06 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/02/2022 16:33 TRAFFIC 1244 OSAGE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 16:34 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 16:40 ASSISTAN 26 PUESTA DEL SOL B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-002316 03/02/2022 17:28 MVAINJUR N GUADALUPE ST/ALAMO 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/02/2022 17:55 ASSISTAN 2105 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/02/2022 18:11 MVANONI
N

LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/02/2022 18:26 DOCINFOR 4210 RAVINE RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/02/2022 18:34 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 18:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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03/02/2022 22:06 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/02/2022 22:22 TRAFFIC 26848 INTERSTATE 25 I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/02/2022 22:30 ASSTDEPT 1102 CAMINO CONSUELO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002317 03/02/2022 22:56 TRAFFIC MONTEREY DR/SANTA 
ROSA DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/02/2022 23:01 ASSTDEPT 5304 LAS SOLERAS DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/02/2022 23:18 ASSTDEPT 1 SANDOVAL COUNTY C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/02/2022 23:31 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/03/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

Total Number of Events Listed:  141
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/2/2022 - 3/3/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-030165 03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C331  CNR 03/02/2022 00:18:38
22-030166 03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  CNR 03/02/2022 00:11:52
22-030168 03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C279  CNR 03/02/2022 01:00:54
22-030167 03/02/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  CNR 03/02/2022 00:11:56
22-030171 03/02/2022 00:16 NARCOTICS 4801 BECKNER RD C299  R   03/02/2022 01:50:40
22-030172 03/02/2022 00:17 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C304  CNR 03/02/2022 00:19:12
22-030173 03/02/2022 00:26 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  R   03/02/2022 02:42:38
22-030175 03/02/2022 00:40 SUSPICIOUS 2800-10 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/02/2022 00:50:45
22-030176 03/02/2022 00:51 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  03/02/2022 00:53:49
22-030177 03/02/2022 00:56 DISORDERLY 4312 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/02/2022 01:50:10
22-030178 03/02/2022 00:58 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  R   03/02/2022 00:58:32
22-030180 03/02/2022 01:03 FOLLOW UP 23 HUEY RD C279  CNR 03/02/2022 01:44:16
22-030182 03/02/2022 01:44 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR C279  CNR 03/02/2022 02:03:47
22-030185 03/02/2022 01:55 CLOSE PATROL 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C299  CNR 03/02/2022 02:28:32
22-030188 03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/02/2022 02:20:25
22-030191 03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1511 FIFTH ST C261  CNR 03/02/2022 02:21:35
22-030187 03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C240  CNR 03/02/2022 02:35:14
22-030189 03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  CNR 03/02/2022 02:20:13
22-030190 03/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C330  CNR 03/02/2022 02:33:56
22-030193 03/02/2022 02:17 CLOSE PATROL 4650 AIRPORT RD C271  CNR 03/02/2022 02:31:32
22-030195 03/02/2022 02:19 ASSISTING 131 CATHEDRAL PL C304  AA  03/02/2022 02:34:14
22-030196 03/02/2022 02:22 DISORDERLY 3450 CERRILLOS RD C279  CNR 03/02/2022 03:10:38
22-030198 03/02/2022 02:25 DISORDERLY 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   03/02/2022 05:41:41
22-030200 03/02/2022 02:39 SUSPICIOUS 955 VUELTA DEL SUR C279  NC  03/02/2022 03:42:29
22-030203 03/02/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C331  CNR 03/02/2022 04:19:13
22-030205 03/02/2022 03:33 CHECK 1730 LLANO ST C240  AS  03/02/2022 03:50:07
22-030207 03/02/2022 03:42 WRONG WAY 26200 INTERSTATE 25 C244  NC  03/02/2022 03:53:34
22-030210 03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C244  CNR 03/02/2022 04:37:17
22-030208 03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C240  CNR 03/02/2022 04:42:34
22-030209 03/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  CNR 03/02/2022 04:34:08
22-030211 03/02/2022 04:07 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  CNR 03/02/2022 04:52:23
22-030212 03/02/2022 04:15 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR C271  CNR 03/02/2022 05:05:23
22-030215 03/02/2022 04:32 CHECK 1012-A DON DIEGO AVE C240  AS  03/02/2022 05:49:46
22-030216 03/02/2022 04:45 DISORDERLY 3007-322 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  CNR 03/02/2022 05:30:27
22-030221 03/02/2022 05:14 CHECK 1301-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  AS  03/02/2022 05:41:38
22-030223 03/02/2022 05:52 DOMESTIC 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST A251  R   03/02/2022 10:35:19
22-030225 03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD I109  CNR 03/02/2022 06:44:57
22-030224 03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A286  CNR 03/02/2022 07:04:17
22-030227 03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE I109  CNR 03/02/2022 06:54:56
22-030226 03/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD A266  CNR 03/02/2022 06:55:26
22-030228 03/02/2022 06:10 SUSPICIOUS 519 ALTO ST A319  CNR 03/02/2022 06:36:53
22-030229 03/02/2022 06:12 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A309  CNR 03/02/2022 06:27:44
22-030234 03/02/2022 06:26 DISORDERLY 191 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  CNR 03/02/2022 07:15:39
22-030237 03/02/2022 06:49 ASSIST WITH 1501-34 MONTANO ST A309  CNR 03/02/2022 07:43:50
22-030238 03/02/2022 06:50 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 03/02/2022 06:52:03
22-030241 03/02/2022 07:01 SUSPICIOUS 172 GALISTEO LN A286  R   03/02/2022 08:32:50
22-030242 03/02/2022 07:03 CLOSE PATROL RAIL RUNNER RD/GOVERNOR A233  CNR 03/02/2022 07:20:13
22-030243 03/02/2022 07:05 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD A258  MVC 03/02/2022 08:00:43
22-030245 03/02/2022 07:09 CLOSE PATROL 1080 VILLAGE WAY A258  CNR 03/02/2022 07:13:01
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22-030249 03/02/2022 07:32 WELFARE 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A309  R   03/02/2022 08:52:17
22-030250 03/02/2022 07:34 CHECK 1222-B FLAGMAN WAY A286  NC  03/02/2022 07:48:33
22-030251 03/02/2022 07:35 DEAD ANIMAL 3795 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/02/2022 08:15:12
22-030255 03/02/2022 07:51 ANIMALS 1500-BLK MIRADA RD S509  NC  03/02/2022 08:29:43
22-030256 03/02/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A319  VW  03/02/2022 07:58:18
22-030263 03/02/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A254  CNR 03/02/2022 08:10:54
22-030262 03/02/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A319  CNR 03/02/2022 08:43:55
22-030264 03/02/2022 08:01 FOLLOW UP 6251 JAGUAR DR A233  NC  03/02/2022 09:50:55
22-030265 03/02/2022 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 2700 ASPEN LOOP A322  CNR 03/02/2022 08:08:43
22-030268 03/02/2022 08:03 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  R   03/02/2022 08:58:45
22-030270 03/02/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP ELM ST/ASH ST A322  VW  03/02/2022 08:07:34
22-030272 03/02/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC BACA ST/POTENCIA ST A286  CNR 03/02/2022 09:18:39
22-030273 03/02/2022 08:13 STRAY 1370 PACHECO ST S504  CNR 03/02/2022 08:58:33
22-030274 03/02/2022 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A319  VW  03/02/2022 08:18:27
22-030275 03/02/2022 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  03/02/2022 08:20:13
22-030276 03/02/2022 08:18 CLOSE PATROL 1350 RUFINA CIR A266  CNR 03/02/2022 08:22:05
22-030279 03/02/2022 08:20 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/02/2022 09:36:07
22-030280 03/02/2022 08:23 ANIMALS 3810 OLIVER RD S509  NC  03/02/2022 08:49:18
22-030281 03/02/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR P19   CI  03/02/2022 08:31:27
22-030282 03/02/2022 08:25 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A258  CNR 03/02/2022 08:43:09
22-030286 03/02/2022 08:28 ABANDONED 1302 OSAGE AVE A309  CNR 03/02/2022 09:04:49
22-030291 03/02/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  03/02/2022 08:44:28
22-030292 03/02/2022 08:39 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/02/2022 13:04:23
22-030294 03/02/2022 08:42 RECOVERED 104 SOL Y LOMAS DR A319  NR  03/02/2022 10:08:30
22-030295 03/02/2022 08:43 CIVIL STAND BY 4325 VUELTA DORADO A313  CNR 03/02/2022 09:31:08
22-030297 03/02/2022 08:46 ANIMALS 564 N GUADALUPE ST S509  NC  03/02/2022 09:09:11
22-030300 03/02/2022 08:51 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE S504  CNR 03/02/2022 09:01:42
22-030301 03/02/2022 08:54 ILLEGALLY 1700 JAY ST S402  NR  03/02/2022 09:57:55
22-030302 03/02/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/SANTA LUCIA ST P19   CI  03/02/2022 09:02:27
22-030303 03/02/2022 08:54 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR V208  CNR 03/02/2022 09:06:11
22-030306 03/02/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD A322  CNR 03/02/2022 09:19:10
22-030309 03/02/2022 09:12 GRAFITTI 233 CANYON RD A286  R   03/02/2022 10:18:10
22-030311 03/02/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD P19   CI  03/02/2022 09:19:00
22-030313 03/02/2022 09:14 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A309  CI  03/02/2022 09:26:07
22-030318 03/02/2022 09:28 STALLED CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS A322  CNR 03/02/2022 09:33:43
22-030319 03/02/2022 09:29 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  R   03/02/2022 10:16:19
22-030321 03/02/2022 09:31 WELFARE 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  R   03/02/2022 10:35:57
22-030322 03/02/2022 09:32 FOLLOW UP 12 ADOBE LOOP I104  NR  03/02/2022 10:21:30
22-030323 03/02/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/02/2022 10:40:28
22-030324 03/02/2022 09:39 AGGRAVATED 4977 AGUA FRIA RD A266  R   03/02/2022 10:55:22
22-030330 03/02/2022 09:51 FOLLOW UP 5741 AIRPORT RD A233  NR  03/02/2022 10:49:54
22-030340 03/02/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A254  NR  03/02/2022 10:10:44
22-030339 03/02/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A309  NR  03/02/2022 10:47:12
22-030344 03/02/2022 10:03 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NR  03/02/2022 10:51:41
22-030350 03/02/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  R   03/02/2022 10:38:56
22-030351 03/02/2022 10:18 ANIMAL 6470 POPLAR ST S504  NR  03/02/2022 10:35:17
22-030352 03/02/2022 10:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A309  VW  03/02/2022 10:22:18
22-030368 03/02/2022 10:50 SUSPICIOUS 3513 ZAFARANO DR A233  R   03/02/2022 11:59:51
22-030370 03/02/2022 10:53 DISORDERLY 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST B324  R   03/02/2022 15:19:12
22-030372 03/02/2022 10:58 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 03/02/2022 14:01:19
22-030373 03/02/2022 11:00 MISSING 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  R   03/02/2022 15:02:12
22-030376 03/02/2022 11:04 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  03/02/2022 11:07:07
22-030379 03/02/2022 11:09 NARCOTICS 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C317  R   03/02/2022 17:16:59
22-030381 03/02/2022 11:10 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE V208  CNR 03/02/2022 11:30:07
22-030389 03/02/2022 11:20 ANIMALS 3450 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/02/2022 11:55:30
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22-030399 03/02/2022 11:32 ANIMALS 564 N GUADALUPE ST S509  CNR 03/02/2022 15:54:45
22-030405 03/02/2022 11:51 SUSPICIOUS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY I11   NC  03/02/2022 12:02:30
22-030406 03/02/2022 11:58 STRAY 3088 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  R   03/02/2022 11:59:14
22-030419 03/02/2022 12:16 SUSPICIOUS 1522 CERRILLOS RD B314  CNR 03/02/2022 14:09:06
22-030421 03/02/2022 12:22 CHECK 359 GARCIA ST F306  AS  03/02/2022 14:56:39
22-030424 03/02/2022 12:28 SUSPICIOUS 2434 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  03/02/2022 14:19:25
22-030439 03/02/2022 12:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  03/02/2022 14:08:14
22-030463 03/02/2022 13:35 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/02/2022 15:04:12
22-030472 03/02/2022 13:46 CHECK 645 CAMINO RANCHEROS B314  AS  03/02/2022 14:23:38
22-030495 03/02/2022 14:21 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/TIERRA RICA DR B314  NC  03/02/2022 14:44:11
22-030504 03/02/2022 14:48 BURGLARY 333 W CORDOVA RD B315  R   03/02/2022 16:38:19
22-030515 03/02/2022 15:01 ASSISTING 1005-107 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B314  AA  03/02/2022 15:15:20
22-030531 03/02/2022 15:26 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS F306  NC  03/02/2022 15:30:14
22-030535 03/02/2022 15:36 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C325  CNR 03/02/2022 15:54:27
22-030536 03/02/2022 15:36 WELFARE 2500-921 SAWMILL RD F306  NC  03/02/2022 16:58:54
22-030541 03/02/2022 15:44 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  R   03/02/2022 17:01:13
22-030543 03/02/2022 15:47 UNLAWFUL 2218-1005 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B324  R   03/02/2022 17:09:37
22-030546 03/02/2022 15:58 911 HANG UP 1640 HOSPITAL DR C325  CNR 03/02/2022 16:07:53
22-030553 03/02/2022 16:06 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  CNR 03/02/2022 16:37:48
22-030562 03/02/2022 16:33 TRAFFIC STOP 1244 OSAGE AVE C325  CNR 03/02/2022 16:34:56
22-030564 03/02/2022 16:34 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD C325  MVC 03/02/2022 17:25:20
22-030566 03/02/2022 16:40 ASSISTANCE 26 PUESTA DEL SOL B17   NR  03/02/2022 17:14:54
22-030578 03/02/2022 17:28 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/ALAMO DR B204  R   03/02/2022 18:47:15
22-030593 03/02/2022 17:55 ASSISTANCE 2105 W ZIA RD B324  NR  03/02/2022 18:08:05
22-030595 03/02/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C291  NC  03/02/2022 18:27:40
22-030601 03/02/2022 18:11 MV ACCIDENT LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD C329  MVC 03/02/2022 19:08:00
22-030609 03/02/2022 18:26 DOCUMENTED 4210 RAVINE RD C291  NC  03/02/2022 18:33:48
22-030611 03/02/2022 18:34 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN B315  MVC 03/02/2022 19:44:23
22-030616 03/02/2022 18:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B315  VW  03/02/2022 18:56:15
22-030668 03/02/2022 22:06 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  03/02/2022 22:28:24
22-030671 03/02/2022 22:22 TRAFFIC STOP 26848 INTERSTATE 25 I109  VW  03/02/2022 22:24:12
22-030676 03/02/2022 22:30 OFFICER 1102 CAMINO CONSUELO B315  NR  03/02/2022 22:56:05
22-030688 03/02/2022 22:56 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEREY DR/SANTA ROSA DR C325  R   03/03/2022 03:07:36
22-030692 03/02/2022 23:01 OFFICER 5304 LAS SOLERAS DR B72   NR  03/02/2022 23:11:34
22-030697 03/02/2022 23:18 OFFICER 1 SANDOVAL COUNTY C240  NR  03/02/2022 23:21:14
22-030699 03/02/2022 23:31 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  03/02/2022 23:52:55
22-030703 03/03/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  NR  03/03/2022 00:14:40

Total Number of Events Listed: 141
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/2/2022 - 3/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002292 03/02/2022 00:16 NARCOTIC 4801 BECKNER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002293 03/02/2022 00:26 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002294 03/02/2022 00:58 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002295 03/02/2022 02:25 DISORDER 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002296 03/02/2022 05:52 DOMESTIC 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002297 03/02/2022 07:01 SUSPPER 172 GALISTEO LN A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-002298 03/02/2022 08:03 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002299 03/02/2022 07:32 WELFARE 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002300 03/02/2022 08:20 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002301 03/02/2022 09:12 GRAFITT 233 CANYON RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-002302 03/02/2022 09:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002303 03/02/2022 09:29 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002304 03/02/2022 09:31 WELFARE 6601 VALENTINE WAY A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002305 03/02/2022 10:16 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002306 03/02/2022 09:39 AGGASLT 4977 AGUA FRIA RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002307 03/02/2022 10:50 SUSPPER 3513 ZAFARANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002308 03/02/2022 11:58 STRAY   3088 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002309 03/02/2022 13:35 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002310 03/02/2022 11:00 MISSING 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002311 03/02/2022 11:09 NARCOTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002312 03/02/2022 10:53 DISORDER 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002313 03/02/2022 14:48 IPBURGMV 333 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002314 03/02/2022 15:47 STOLENM
V

2218-1005 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002315 03/02/2022 15:44 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-002316 03/02/2022 17:28 MVAINJUR N GUADALUPE ST/ALAMO 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002317 03/02/2022 22:56 TRAFFIC MONTEREY DR/SANTA 
ROSA DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

Total Number of Events Listed:  26

Report Generated: 03/03/2022 08:14:00 | User ID: GJGURULE
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